
 

 

Proeven 400H 400 100 800 1500 110H 3000 5000 200 pss hoog hss speer kogel ver discus 4x100 4x400 
 

totaal 

ACW 9,0 13,0 13,0 8,0 3,0 2,0 3,0 8,0 9,0 5,0 10,0 3,0 6,0 10,0 9,0 4,0 11,0 8,0   134,0 

AZW 11,0 11,0 5,0 10,0 4,0 11,0 6,0 5,0 11,0 11,0 13,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 4,0 3,0 8,0 5,0   136,0 

VS 10,0 7,0 0,0 3,0 0,0 8,0 2,0 3,0 2,0 0,0 9,0 11,0 13,0 1,0 7,0 2,0 6,0 7,0   91,0 

HAMM 4,0 3,0 3,0 4,0 9,0 5,0 11,0 10,0 1,0 0,0 3,5 4,0 8,0 11,0 1,0 10,0 2,0 3,0   92,5 

LOOI 5,0 1,0 8,0 5,0 6,0 0,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 0,0 3,5 5,0 2,0 8,0 5,0 9,0 3,0 2,0   84,5 

ACBR 8,0 2,0 4,0 1,0 2,0 10,0 8,0 13,0 5,0 9,0 6,5 0,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 11,0 7,0 1,0   104,5 

AVLO 3,0 5,0 6,5 9,0 10,0 4,0 13,0 11,0 7,0 8,0 2,0 8,0 3,0 7,0 11,0 7,0 10,0 4,0   128,5 

AVKA 7,0 10,0 10,5 6,0 8,0 13,0 4,0 1,0 10,0 13,0 11,0 13,0 4,0 9,0 13,0 8,0 13,0 13,0   166,5 

LEBB 6,0 8,0 9,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 2,0 6,0 7,0 1,0 9,0 11,0 3,0 8,0 1,0 9,0 10,0   113,0 

EA 1,0 4,0 10,5 11,0 13,0 7,0 9,0 9,0 13,0 10,0 6,5 0,0 9,0 4,0 2,0 6,0 4,0 11,0   130,0 

KAPE 13,0 9,0 2,0 2,0 7,0 9,0 1,0 4,0 4,0 6,0 8,0 7,0 10,0 2,0 3,0 5,0 5,0 9,0   106,0 

HAC 2,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 11,0 3,0 10,0 6,0 3,0 0,0 5,0 10,0 1,0 13,0 10,0 13,0 1,0 6,0   119,5 

 

 

Stand na 18 proeven 

1 AVKA 166,5 

2 AZW 136,0 

3 ACW 134,0 

4 EA 130,0 

5 AVLO 128,5 

6 HAC 119,5 

7 LEBB 113,0 

8 KAPE 106,0 

9 ACBR 104,5 

10 HAMM 92,5 

11 VS 91,0 

12 LOOI 84,5 
 

400m horden 0,914m   JSM Heren  Uur=14:21 

Reeks:1 

 1 2324 Van De Voorde Gerben      ACW   57.43  Sen 90 9pt 

 2 987 Malone Owen               ACBR  59.32  Sen 86 8pt 

 3 1098 Willems Bjorn             HAMM  60.91  Sen 91 4pt 

 4 109 Van Den Abeele Nils       AVLO  62.06  Jun 95 3pt 

 5 2133 Dejonckheere Korneel      HAC   62.32  Sen 91 2pt 

 6 293 Magdy Hegazy Tamer        EA    66.14  Jun 96 1pt 

 

400m horden 0,914m   JSM Heren  Uur=14:21 
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Reeks:2 

 1 1688 Vanhaeren Stef            KAPE  52.10  Sen 92 13pt 

 2 164 Sercu Olivier             AZW   55.40  Jun 96 11pt 

 3 326 Verbraekel Niels          VS    55.70  Jun 96 10pt 

 4 1555 Van De Vreken Jeroen      AVKA  59.50  Sen 90 7pt 

 5 1868 Van Den Berghe Ruben      LEBB  59.90  Sen 89 6pt 

 6 1219 Vandervelden Dries        LOOI  60.00  Sen 94 5pt 

 

400 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=14:33 

Reeks:1 

 1 2709 Vande Ginste Chesney      HAC   52.09  Sch 98 6pt 

 2 2173 Thibau Ivo                AVLO  52.39  Sen 93 5pt 

 3 1006 Jacobs Bart               EA    52.71  Sen 91 4pt 

 4 114 Verhasselt Yannick        HAMM  53.02  Jun 96 3pt 

 5 2829 Deprez Jacques            ACBR  54.08  Sch 98 2pt 

 6 455 Marinelli Vincent         LOOI  54.08  Jun 96 1pt 

 

400 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=14:33 

Reeks:2 

 1 410 Rossaert Michael          ACW   49.18  Jun 95 13pt 

 2 1512 Rotsaert Tibo             AZW   50.01  Sen 90 11pt 

 3 1757 Van Minnebruggen Egwin    AVKA  50.23  Sen 79 10pt 

 4 2204 Vanhaeren Tim             KAPE  50.30  Sen 88 9pt 

 5 1252 De Maersschalck Pieter    LEBB  50.41  Sen 88 8pt 

 6 1884 Van Caelenberghe Stefaan  VS    52.05  Sen 94 7pt 

 

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=14:57 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0 

 1 518 Odubela Bolutife*         AVKA  11.00  Jun 96 10,5pt 

 2 2338 Lynen Martijn             LOOI  11.20  Sen 94 8pt 

 3 2788 Boone Lucas               HAC   11.30  Sch 97 6,5pt 

 4 296 Vanagtmael Sam            ACBR  11.60  Jun 96 4pt 

 5 1954 Dullaert Sander           HAMM  11.70  Sen 94 3pt 

 6 2231 Van Den Eynden Jordi      KAPE  12.00  Sch 98 2pt 

 

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=14:57 

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.0 

  1814 Maes Gerben               VS       DIS    Sen 94  

 1 2196 Meyer Yannick             ACW   10.90  Sen 88 13pt 

 2 2191 Van Hecke Christophe      EA    11.00  Sen 91 10,5pt 

 3 1287 Vanfleteren Sam           LEBB  11.10  Sen 88 9pt 

 4 451 Thibau Arno               AVLO  11.30  Jun 95 6,5pt 

 5 260 Tack Tiemen               AZW   11.50  Jun 96 5pt 

 

800 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=15:13 

Reeks:1 

 1 186 Vandeputte Aurele         HAC   1'55.64  Jun 95 13pt 

 2 1562 Claus Pieter              EA    1'56.04  Sen 93 11pt 

 3 1511 Omey Hans                 AZW   1'57.73  Sen 86 10pt 

 4 1228 Van Loocke Jonas          AVLO  1'58.31  Sen 93 9pt 

 5 2064 De Schepper Joris         ACW   1'58.79  Sen 83 8pt 

 6 2039 De Mol Aiko               LEBB  1'59.03  Sen 88 7pt 

 7 258 Hiele Robin               AVKA  1'59.03  Jun 95 6pt 

 8 104 Van Dyck Niels            LOOI  2'01.41  Jun 95 5pt 

 9 1112 De Vydt Michiel           HAMM  2'02.07  Sen 93 4pt 

 10 322 Erauw Keanu               VS    2'03.50  Jun 96 3pt 

 11 2807 Richter Jordi             KAPE  2'07.47  Sch 98 2pt 

 12 158 Rdzen Alexander*          ACBR  2'33.39  Jun 95 1pt 

 

1500 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=15:48 

user235
Markering

user235
Markering

user235
Markering

user235
Markering



Reeks:1 

 1 1730 De Veylder Koen           EA    4'01.61  Sen 88 13pt 

 2 1433 D'hoore Ward              HAC   4'02.80  Sen 94 11pt 

 3 1691 Hoste Levi                AVLO  4'03.60  Sen 91 10pt 

 4 1346 Jongenelen Koen           HAMM  4'04.05  Sen 89 9pt 

 5 1558 Groffen Andy              AVKA  4'06.48  Sen 92 8pt 

 6 2308 Vermeulen Jochem          KAPE  4'07.45  Sch 98 7pt 

 7 1842 Van Koolwijk Krijn        LOOI  4'08.51  Sen 81 6pt 

 8 2249 Caudron Thomas            LEBB  4'10.14  Sen 90 5pt 

 9 2596 Catteeuw Justin           AZW   4'14.69  Sch 97 4pt 

 10 991 Cappaert Frederic         ACW   4'19.98  Sen 92 3pt 

 11 2398 Van Dyck Dries            ACBR  4'26.23  Sen 82 2pt 

  1818 Beke Tim                  VS        NA    Sen 94 0pt 

 

110m horden 1,067m   JSM Heren  Uur=15:49 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.1 

 1 1805 Leyssens Sam              ACBR  16.64  Sen 93 10pt 

 2 232 Brack Lander              EA    17.57  Jun 96 7pt 

 3 1107 De Rybel Ruud             HAMM  18.61  Sen 91 5pt 

 4 2248 Laureys Tom               AVLO  18.63  Sen 88 4pt 

 5 2133 Dejonckheere Korneel      HAC   19.95  Sen 91 3pt 

 6 13 De Block Jef              ACW   28.28  Jun 96 2pt 

 

110m horden 1,067m   JSM Heren  Uur=15:49 

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.1 

 1 1756 Marien Indi               AVKA  16.04  Sen 92 13pt 

 2 165 Verdonck Emile            AZW   16.39  Jun 95 11pt 

 3 1168 Stevens Yannik            KAPE  17.01  Sen 94 9pt 

 4 1813 Bollaert Bram             VS    17.50  Sen 92 8pt 

 5 1868 Van Den Berghe Ruben      LEBB  18.30  Sen 89 6pt 

  1650 Pittomvils Niels          LOOI      NG    Sen 92 0pt 

 

3000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=16:06 

Reeks:1 

 1 1692 De Loose Steven           AVLO  8'45.53  Sen 89 13pt 

 2 1357 Van De Putte Cedric       HAMM  8'46.06  Sen 90 11pt 

 3 1507 Vandermeersch Thijs       HAC   8'47.26  Sen 90 10pt 

 4 1563 Van Der Hoeven Bert       EA    8'47.61  Sen 89 9pt 

 5 1720 Nuyts Hans                ACBR  8'49.91  Sen 83 8pt 

 6 1353 Hendrikx Jeroen           LOOI  8'52.55  Sen 86 7pt 

 7 2433 Vermeire Henok            AZW   8'53.95  Sch 97 6pt 

 8 4721 Quintelier Ben            LEBB  9'15.53  Mas 78 5pt 

 9 1754 Vermeulen Jelle           AVKA  9'15.66  Sen 94 4pt 

 10 5691 Vercammen Yves            ACW   9'16.10  Mas 77 3pt 

 11 327 Teirlinck Kris            VS    10'24.02  Jun 95 2pt 

 12 2789 Raaffels Corneel          KAPE  11'08.86  Sch 98 1pt 

 

5000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=16:56 

Reeks:1 

 1 2022 Van Peborgh Nick          ACBR  14'31.42  Sen 84 13pt 

 2 1670 Vanstreels Dieter         AVLO  15'25.46  Sen 90 11pt 

 3 1492 Humble Bart               HAMM  15'31.40  Sen 86 10pt 

 4 1728 Pelicaen Joachim          EA    15'34.26  Sen 85 9pt 

 5 1773 Van Hoey Olivier          ACW   15'35.14  Sen 87 8pt 

 6 1453 Vermeiren Steven          LOOI  15'36.03  Sen 80 7pt 

 7 1865 Devreker Tim              HAC   15'37.58  Sen 93 6pt 

 8 4441 Dewaele Joost             AZW   15'47.74  Mas 74 5pt 

 9 78 Van Den Wijngaert Lex     KAPE  16'04.39  Jun 96 4pt 

 10 2437 De Vos Reindert           VS    16'29.16  Sen 91 3pt 

 11 1871 Braem Glen                LEBB  16'39.32  Sen 90 2pt 

user235
Markering

user235
Markering

user235
Markering



 12 1587 Jacobs Frederick          AVKA  17'12.17  Sen 94 1pt 

 

200 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=16:54 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.1 

 5 2338 Lynen Martijn             LOOI  23.04  Sen 94 8pt 

 8 1805 Leyssens Sam              ACBR  23.45  Sen 93 5pt 

 9 2799 Gommers Jeroen            KAPE  23.61  Sch 97 4pt 

 10 2788 Boone Lucas               HAC   23.82  Sch 97 3pt 

 11 1814 Maes Gerben               VS    23.96  Sen 94 2pt 

 12 2190 Van Damme Jens            HAMM  24.25  Sch 98 1pt 

 

200 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=16:54 

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.3 

 1 2191 Van Hecke Christophe      EA    22.29  Sen 91 13pt 

 2 1512 Rotsaert Tibo             AZW   22.56  Sen 90 11pt 

 3 271 Iguacel Christian         AVKA  22.76  Jun 96 10pt 

 4 145 Dierick Tibor             ACW   22.97  Jun 96 9pt 

 6 284 Simoen Jari               AVLO  23.09  Jun 95 7pt 

 7 2474 Thys                      LEBB  23.25  Sen 00 6pt 

 

polsstokspringen          JSM Heren  Uur=16:02 

Reeks:1 

 1 1585 Marynissen Wim            AVKA  4.20m  Sen 88 13pt 

 2 1767 Lagrange Bjorn            AZW   4.00m  Sen 86 11pt 

 3 5813 Ledegen Dirk              EA    3.80m  Mas 66 10pt 

 4 2023 Verboven Simon            ACBR  3.40m  Sen 83 9pt 

 5 2248 Laureys Tom               AVLO  3.40m  Sen 88 8pt 

 6 2473 Uyttersprot Rik           LEBB  3.40m  Sen 00 7pt 

 7 572 Vander Avert Jonas        KAPE  2.40m  Cad 00 6pt 

 8 34 Iterbeke Lander           ACW   2.40m  Cad 00 5pt 

  857 Mory Niel                 VS        GP    Cad 99 0pt 

  1650 Pittomvils Niels          LOOI      NG    Sen 92 0pt 

  2082 Rogiers Nick              HAC       NG    Sen 87 0pt 

 

hoogspringen              JSM Heren  Uur=15:38 

Reeks:1 

 1 165 Verdonck Emile            AZW   1.95m  Jun 95 13pt 

 2 2149 Verduyn Sander            AVKA  1.90m  Sen 89 11pt 

 3 2208 De Prekel Laurenz         ACW   1.90m  Sen 94 10pt 

 4 325 D'hondt Jonathan          VS    1.90m  Jun 96 9pt 

 5 4762 Vander Avert Dirk         KAPE  1.85m  Mas 72 8pt 

 6 2131 Jacobs Sven               EA    1.80m  Sch 97 6,5pt 

 7 2754 Van De Vijver Lorenzo     ACBR  1.80m  Sch 97 6,5pt 

 8 2455 van steene                hac   1.80m      00 5pt 

 9 1106 Vervaecke Yannick         HAMM  1.65m  Sen 91 3,5pt 

 10 511 Didden Thibaut            LOOI  1.65m  Cad 99 3,5pt 

 11 1333 Janzing Gerben            AVLO  1.65m  Sen 94 2pt 

 12 1514 De Proft Michiel          LEBB  1.60m  Sen 90 1pt 

 

hinkstapspringen          JSM Heren  Uur=15:20 

Reeks:1 

 1 271 Iguacel Christian         AVKA  13.55m +0.0 Jun 96 13pt 

 2 6040 brys gert                 vs    12.99m +0.0     00 11pt 

 3 2331 Van Nieuwenhuyze Ludovic  HAC   12.75m +0.0 Sen 94 10pt 

 4 1514 De Proft Michiel          LEBB  12.43m +0.0 Sen 90 9pt 

 5 284 Simoen Jari               AVLO  12.21m +0.0 Jun 95 8pt 

 6 793 Van Riel Robbe            KAPE  12.00m +0.0 Cad 99 7pt 

 7 163 Sercu Julien              AZW   11.99m +0.0 Jun 96 6pt 

 8 431 Vandeloo Dries            LOOI  11.82m +0.0 Jun 96 5pt 

 9 1100 Dullaert Wouter           HAMM  11.56m +0.0 Sen 85 4pt 
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 10 2552 Van Lomberghen Lars       ACW   11.13m +0.0 Sch 98 3pt 

 

speerwerpen 800g          JSM Heren  Uur=15:29 

Reeks:1 

 1 1886 Nys Gerald                VS    56.82m  Sen 94 13pt 

 2 2089 Bogaerts Jonas            LEBB  56.46m  Sen 94 11pt 

 3 117 Van Hooydonck Pieter      KAPE  50.69m  Jun 96 10pt 

 4 1006 Jacobs Bart               EA    48.53m  Sen 91 9pt 

 5 1493 Devrieze Ruben            AVKA  42.00m  Sen 92 4pt 

 6 2217 Spilliaert Stijn          HAMM  47.25m  Sen 93 8pt 

 7 162 Dedecker Roben            AZW   45.89m  Jun 96 7pt 

 8 13 De Block Jef              ACW   45.36m  Jun 96 6pt 

 9 2156 Helsen Jorg               ACBR  42.35m  Sen 83 5pt 

 10 1867 De Schryver Davy          AVLO  37.78m  Sen 88 3pt 

 11 1897 Vandebeek Arnold          LOOI  35.88m  Sen 91 2pt 

 12 4332 Staelens Stephane         HAC   32.53m  Mas 72 1pt 

 

kogelstoten 7,260kg       JSM Heren  Uur=15:12 

Reeks:1 

 1 1284 Verbrugghe Jurgen         HAC   16.23m  Sen 83 13pt 

 2 1938 Wagemans Jarno            HAMM  15.48m  Sen 89 11pt 

 3 5093 Pauwels Bart              ACW   14.79m  Mas 78 10pt 

 4 2171 Van Campenhout Jordi      AVKA  13.40m  Sen 88 9pt 

 5 1221 Geukens Bart              LOOI  13.09m  Sen 82 8pt 

 6 2166 Cordeel Joachim           AVLO  12.96m  Sen 89 7pt 

 7 2088 Truyts Timothy            ACBR  12.71m  Sen 89 6pt 

 8 1767 Lagrange Bjorn            AZW   11.57m  Sen 86 5pt 

 9 5813 Ledegen Dirk              EA    11.57m  Mas 66 4pt 

 10 5877 Morret Michael            LEBB  11.49m  Mas 69 3pt 

 11 1941 Schrauwen Bert            KAPE  10.43m  Sen 84 2pt 

 12 1813 Bollaert Bram             VS    9.46m  Sen 92 1pt 

 

verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=16:19 

Reeks:1 

 1 1585 Marynissen Wim            AVKA  6.75m +0.0 Sen 88 13pt 

 2 451 Thibau Arno               AVLO  6.61m +0.0 Jun 95 11pt 

 3 2330 Van Nieuwenhuyze Jonatha. HAC   6.42m +0.0 Sen 91 10pt 

 4 2845 Nicque Marvin             ACW   6.24m +0.0 Sch 98 9pt 

 5 2089 Bogaerts Jonas            LEBB  6.10m +0.0 Sen 94 8pt 

 6 296 Vanagtmael Sam            ACBR  6.10m +0.0 Jun 96 7pt 

 7 317 Eloot Bram                VS    6.05m +0.0 Jun 95 6pt 

 8 335 Hoobergs Jesse            LOOI  5.76m +0.0 Jun 96 5pt 

 9 2520 Christiaens Pieter        AZW   5.55m +0.0 Sch 97 4pt 

 10 793 Van Riel Robbe            KAPE  5.24m +0.0 Cad 99 3pt 

 11 230 Sienaert Gregory          EA    5.19m +0.0 Jun 95 2pt 

 12 1110 Van Hauwermeiren Nick     HAMM  5.15m +0.0 Sen 90 1pt 

 

discuswerpen 2,000kg      JSM Heren  Uur=16:59 

Reeks:1 

 1 1284 Verbrugghe Jurgen         HAC   45.75m  Sen 83 13pt 

 2 2088 Truyts Timothy            ACBR  44.28m  Sen 89 11pt 

 3 2217 Spilliaert Stijn          HAMM  41.01m  Sen 93 10pt 

 4 1221 Geukens Bart              LOOI  40.44m  Sen 82 9pt 

 5 1820 Van Campenhout Jannick    AVKA  40.35m  Sen 91 8pt 

 6 2429 Cordeel Jordi             AVLO  37.11m  Sen 93 7pt 

 7 5930 Van Nieuwenhove Erwin     EA    35.78m  Mas 62 6pt 

 8 4762 Vander Avert Dirk         KAPE  35.57m  Mas 72 5pt 

 9 2515 vercauteren Sam           acw   30.10m  Sen 00 4pt 

 10 2042 Decraene Wouter           AZW   29.56m  Sen 83 3pt 

 11 1886 Nys Gerald                VS    29.52m  Sen 94 2pt 
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 12 5706 Van Gucht Antoine         LEBB  28.32m  Mas 56 1pt 

 

4 x 100 meter             JSM Heren  Uur=17:07 

Reeks:1 

 4   LEBB                   43.46  9pt 

 2089 Bogaerts Jonas             

 2474 Thys  

 1287 Vanfleteren Sam            

 1252 De Maersschalck Pieter     

 6   ACBR                   44.89  7pt 

 2494 CAEYMAEX MATHIEU  

 987 Malone Owen                

 1805 Leyssens Sam               

 296 Vanagtmael Sam             

 7   VS                     44.94  6pt 

 857 Mory Niel                  

 325 D'hondt Jonathan           

 1741 Remmery Jelle              

 1814 Maes Gerben                

 8   KAPE                   45.03  5pt 

 2807 Richter Jordi              

 2204 Vanhaeren Tim              

 2231 Van Den Eynden Jordi       

 2799 Gommers Jeroen             

 10   LOOI                   45.73  3pt 

 1897 Vandebeek Arnold           

 4723 Pieroni  Johan             

 335 Hoobergs Jesse             

 2338 Lynen Martijn              

 11   HAMME                  45.99  2pt 

 1954 Dullaert Sander            

 1100 Dullaert Wouter            

 147 Temmermans Viktor          

 2190 Van Damme Jens             

 

4 x 100 meter             JSM Heren  Uur=17:07 

Reeks:2 

 1   AVKA                   43.15  13pt 

 518 Odubela Bolutife*          

 1756 Marien Indi                

 1555 Van De Vreken Jeroen       

 1585 Marynissen Wim             

 2   ACW                    43.28  11pt 

 2845 Nicque Marvin              

 145 Dierick Tibor              

 2063 Bogaert Sam                

 2196 Meyer Yannick              

 3   AVLO                   43.46  10pt 

 342 Ryckaert Jakob             

 284 Simoen Jari                

 451 Thibau Arno                

 282 De Muynck Michiel          

 5   AZW                    44.34  8pt 

 2520 Christiaens Pieter         

 165 Verdonck Emile             

 2042 Decraene Wouter            

 260 Tack Tiemen                

 9   EA                     45.56  4pt 

 2403 Depoortere Kevin           

 2411 De Decker Arno             
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 2401 Coppieters Kasper          

 2131 Jacobs Sven                

 12   HAC                    46.35  1pt 

 2330 Van Nieuwenhuyze Jonatha.  

 2331 Van Nieuwenhuyze Ludovic   

 2709 Vande Ginste Chesney       

 2133 Dejonckheere Korneel       

 

4 x 400 meter             JSM Heren  Uur=17:29 

Reeks:1 

 1   LEBB                   3'23.44  10pt 

 1868 Van Den Berghe Ruben       

 2039 De Mol Aiko                

 106 Van Nuffel Danny           

 1252 De Maersschalck Pieter     

 2   KAPE                   3'23.89  9pt 

 2308 Vermeulen Jochem           

 142 Van Boven Jordy            

 2204 Vanhaeren Tim              

 1688 Vanhaeren Stef             

 3   VS                     3'26.03  7pt 

 325 D'hondt Jonathan           

 1884 Van Caelenberghe Stefaan   

 1741 Remmery Jelle              

 326 Verbraekel Niels           

 4   HAMM                   3'37.17  3pt 

 1662 Rottiers Thomas            

 1112 De Vydt Michiel            

 1107 De Rybel Ruud              

 1357 Van De Putte Cedric        

 5   LOOI                   3'42.85  2pt 

 4723 Pieroni  Johan             

 431 Vandeloo Dries             

 211 De Roeck Glen              

 455 Marinelli Vincent          

 6   ACBR                   3'45.59  1pt 

 453 Van Doorslaer Tim          

 2654 Vanagtmael Jelle           

 158 Rdzen Alexander*           

 987 Malone Owen                

 

4 x 400 meter             JSM Heren  Uur=17:29 

Reeks:2 

 1   AVKA                   3'22.71  13pt 

 1663 Melotte Johan              

 1558 Groffen Andy               

 1757 Van Minnebruggen Egwin     

 271 Iguacel Christian          

 2   EA                     3'22.91  11pt 

 1006 Jacobs Bart                

 1665 Bombeke Sven               

 1562 Claus Pieter               

 2191 Van Hecke Christophe       

 3   ACW                    3'26.03  8pt 

 2324 Van De Voorde Gerben       

 2064 De Schepper Joris          

 2063 Bogaert Sam                

 410 Rossaert Michael           

 4   HAC                    3'26.35  6pt 

 186 Vandeputte Aurele          
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 1433 D'hoore Ward               

 2709 Vande Ginste Chesney       

 1507 Vandermeersch Thijs        

 5   AZW                    3'26.65  5pt 

 164 Sercu Olivier              

 1374 Opsomer Tomas              

 163 Sercu Julien               

 1512 Rotsaert Tibo              

 6   AVLO                   3'32.82  4pt 

 2639 Claus Nicolas              

 1228 Van Loocke Jonas           

 1867 De Schryver Davy           

 2173 Thibau Ivo                 

 


